P R O D U C T  D A T A
UHS PROPANE BURNISHERS
•	 110V start (12V battery start optional)
•	 RokBak™ deck for easy access pad installation from a standing position
•	 Powder-coated, cast aluminum alloy deck for long, trouble-free life
•	 Low profile design for easy maneuverability
•	 Soft tread, adjustable wheels for smooth operation and easy pad pressure adjustment
•	 Adjustable, welded handle for improved maneuverability
•	 Steel Safe-Fill™ cylinder to prevent overfilling
(Aluminum Safe-Fill cylinder optional)
•	 Quick release cylinder strap to make removal and
installation a snap
•	 UL listed couplings, regulator, fuel lines and cylinder
•	 CGA listed, CARB/EPA certified, CE approved
©2008 AMANO PIONEER ECLIPSE® CORP. • 1 ECLIPSE ROAD • PO Box 909 • SPARTA, NC 28675  USA
1-800-367-3550 • 1-336-372-8080 • FAX: 1-336-372-2895 • www.pioneer-eclipse.com 	          LT037600-04/08
STANDARD FEATURES
•	 585cc Kawasaki, OHV v-valve engine
•	 Catalytic muffler
•	 Quick oil change
•	 Optional electric clutch
•	 Optional EcoSense™ Emissions Monitoring (12V Models)
	 21 in (53 cm) 110V Start - 	MM21K7NS
	 21 in (53 cm) 110V Start with Vacuum - 	MM21K7NSV
	 21 in (53 cm) 12V Start - 	MB21K7NS
	 21 in (53 cm) 12V Start with Vacuum - 	MB21K7NSV
	 24 in (61 cm) 110V Start - 	MM24K7NS
	 24 in (61 cm) 110V Start with Vacuum - 	MM24K7NSV
	 24 in (61 cm) 12V Start - 	MB24K7NS
	 24 in (61 cm) 12V Start with Vacuum - 	MB24K7NSV
	 28 in (71 cm) 110V Start - 	MM28K7NS
	 28 in (71 cm) 110V Start with Vacuum - 	MM28K7NSV
	 28 in (71 cm) 12V Start - 	MB28K7NS
	 28 in (71 cm) 12V Start with Vacuum - 	MB28K7NSV
•	 431cc Kawasaki, OHV v-valve engine
•	 Catalytic muffler
•	 Quick oil change
•	 Optional electric clutch
•	 Optional EcoSense™ Emissions Monitoring (12V Models)
	 21 in (53 cm) 110V Start -	 MM21K3NS
	 21 in (53 cm) 110V Start with Vacuum - 	MM21K3NSV
	 21 in (53 cm) 12V Start - 	MB21K3NS
	 21 in (53 cm) 12V Start with Vacuum - 	MB21K3NSV
	 24 in (61 cm) 110V Start - 	MM24K3NS
	 24 in (61 cm) 110V Start with Vacuum - 	MM24K3NSV
	 24 in (61 cm) 12V Start - 	MB24K3NS
	 24 in (61 cm) 12V Start with Vacuum - 	MB24K3NSV
®
431cc Kawasaki Engines 585cc Kawasaki Engines